Mustang® Q Membrane Chromatography
For Capture or Impurity Removal From Screening
to Large Scale Applications
Mustang membrane chromatography devices are ready-to-use chromatography
membrane adsorbers with bed volumes ranging from approximately 1 mL to 5 L.
They are designed for capturing targeted molecules or for the removal of impurities
in bioprocesses, from laboratory to manufacturing scale.
These ion exchange supports are polyethersulfone (PES)-based membranes, with

Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com/biopharm
E-mail us at biopharm@pall.com
Ordering Information
Description Pkg Part Number
Mustang Devices
AcroPrep Advance Multiwell Plates, Mustang Q membrane, 350 µL 10/pkg 8071
AcroPrep Advance Multiwell Plates, Mustang Q membrane, 1 mL 5/pkg 8171
Mustang Q XT Acrodisc Unit 4/pkg MSTGXT25Q16
Mustang Q XT5 Capsule 1/pkg XT5MSTGQPM6
Mustang Q XT140 Capsule 1/pkg XT140MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT5000 Capsule 1/pkg XT5000MSTGQP1
Mustang XT5 Capsule Jacket 1/pkg XT5MSTGJKT
Mustang Q Capsule, 10 mL 1/box CLM05MSTGQP1
Mustang Q Capsule, 60 mL 1/box CL3MSTGQP1
Mustang Q Capsule, 260 mL 1/box NP6MSTGQP1
Mustang Q Capsule, 520 mL 1/box NP7MSTGQP1
Mustang Q Capsule, 780 mL 1/box NP8MSTGQP1
Mustang Q XT5000 Stand and Lifting Handle Assembly
Stand Base Unit (lower section) 1/pkg  XT5000B100
Top (upper) Section 1/pkg XT5000T100
Lifting Handle 1/pkg XT5000H100
Please contact your Pall representative for more
information on the XT5000 capsules stand,
and for other cartridges and configurations.
Mustang Q XT 5000 Stand